Niobrara County Library Board of Trustees
January 8, 2024 — 5 p.m.

Regular Board Meeting:

Call to Order
Secretary Minutes:

Treasurers Report:

Regular Board Meeting

Review Monthly Activity, Financial Reports and Statements
Sign Vouchers & Checks

Old Business:

Friends of the Library activities report:
Foundation activities report:

Main floor shelving installation and library closure: Completed
Public Officer Training:

New Business:
General update

Other:

December 2023

Average Circ w/digital
Average Patronage w/digital
Digital Circ

Digital Patrons

Computer usage

Outreach

School Program

Library Child Program
Library Adult Program

December

212.07
96.40
823
522

92

8

154

97

14

YTD

175.55

92.82

4732  Overdrive and Hoopla
3080  Overdrive and Hoopla
1039

68

844 (Class visits to the library)
1332 (All programs)

222 (All programs)



