Niobrara County Library Board of Trustees January 8, 2024 – 5 p.m.

Regular Board Meeting

Regular	Board	M	leeting:
---------	-------	---	----------

Call to Order

Secretary Minutes:

Treasurers Report:

Review Monthly Activity, Financial Reports and Statements Sign Vouchers & Checks

Old Business:

Friends of the Library activities report:

Foundation activities report:

Main floor shelving installation and library closure: Completed

Public Officer Training:

New Business:

General update

Other:

December 2023		December	YTD	
Average Circ w/digital	:	212.07	175.55	
Average Patronage w/digital	:	96.40	92.82	
Digital Circ	:	823	4732	Overdrive and Hoopla
Digital Patrons	:	522	3080	Overdrive and Hoopla
Computer usage	:	92	1039	
Outreach	:	8	68	
School Program	:	154	844	(Class visits to the library)
Library Child Program	:	97	1332	(All programs)
Library Adult Program	:	14	222	(All programs)